
+36
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

Jeep Cherokee

VIN 1C4PJMDX8KD476700 Gasoline 2019

Generated on 05/20/2025
Scan for full report

Purpose Looks good Mileage Looks good Legal status Looks good

Title check Needs attention Damage Needs attention

We found 10 photos of this vehicle. Scan report QR code to see all.

carVertical Insight

Recorded photos show that this vehicle has sustained visible damage in the past.

Photos

08/2021

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle
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Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

United States Lithuania Slovakia Hungary Romania Denmark Sweden Italy Czechia Canada Slovenia

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Note

Last known mileage: 54,001 km

Average mileage for similar models: 102,503 km

7 mileage records found

Your mileage Typical mileage for this model

Mileage
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?

2019 2019 2021 2022 2023 2023 2024
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Odometer records

06/2019 11 km

08/2019 25 km

08/2021 14,025 km

03/2022 14,029 km

03/2023 32,086 km

Odometer records

12/2023 49,074 km

03/2024 54,001 km

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Technical inspection MOT Passed 03/2024 Poland Has successfully passed technical inspection

Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

Beware

Salvage title found!

Note

Vehicles with the "Salvage" title cannot be registered for road use without extensive repairs

Title brands

Title check
Is the vehicle marked with the branded title “Junk,ˮ  “Salvage,ˮ  “Flood,ˮ  or others? Note: these are official title brand terms recognized by US state

agencies

Salvage Record found 08/2021

Junk No record found

Fire No record found

Flood No record found

Hail No record found

Lemon No record found
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Odometer brands

The certificate of title (also known as a “car titleˮ) is a legal document that establishes ownership of a vehicle in the

United States. Vehicle titles are “brandedˮ to note certain events in a vehicleʼs history, such as various types of

damage, mileage rollbacks, warranty events, and more.

Junk, Salvage or Insurance

Record found

Entity Details Export

Explanatory Note:

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to NMVTIS

deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The information in the DISPOSITION

field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the

business.

58 Title brands were checked

Actual No record found

Not Actual No record found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits No record found

Maybe Altered No record found

Tampering No record found

Exempt Odometer Disclosure No record found

11 Odometer brands were checked

IAA Junk and Salvage / Vehicle state: To be determined

Date: 06/24/2021

VIN 1C4PJMDX8KD476700

No

PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL MUT

CAS INS CO
Insurance

Date: 09/03/2021

VIN 1C4PJMDX8KD476700

No

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates (if available).
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Beware

We found 4 records for this vehicle

Note

Mild damages normally wonʼt impact a vehicleʼs safety or leave structural issues

Damage records
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Damaged parts unclassified

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

Possible Cause

Unknown

06/2021 United States
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Damaged parts unclassified

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

Possible Cause

Unknown

08/2021 United States
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Damaged parts unclassified

AI Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

AI-based analysis of the

photos suggests the

vehicle may have been

damaged

08/2021
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Disclaimer: Most damage entries are related to traffic accidents, but not exclusively. Some entries may end up on the

report for different reasons, such as damage assessments, auctions, vehicle inspections, repairs and other similar events,

actions or circumstances. Entries like these may indicate, for example, that the vehicle was inspected and assessed at an

authorised service centre, or that repairs, warranty service, diagnostics, vehicle inspection or other similar services were

performed. These vehicle inspections or assessments may be done due to damage caused during a traffic accident, but

also for other reasons, such as legal requirements and/or processes, information published by the manufacturer,

warranty or non-warranty repairs, correction of poorly performed repairs, or damage not related to traffic accidents (e.g.

theft, mechanical damage, etc.). It is important to note that such entries do not necessarily indicate the consequences of

a traffic accident – they may also be related to the use, maintenance or operation of the vehicle in accordance with the

requirements and circumstances set by the manufacturer or third parties.

Damage Glossary

Damage

Damage refers to any physical harm or loss sustained by a vehicle, such as scratches, dents, or broken parts. It can result from accidents, weather, theft, or other incidents

and may affect the carʼs appearance or performance.

Estimated Repair Cost

Once an incident related to a vehicle is assessed, damage data providers calculate the repair cost and present it in the currency of the country where the damage was

evaluated. Therefore, this may not align with your expectations. The reasons for this may include:

The country or state where damage to the vehicle was assessed may have higher/lower servicing costs compared to your country (spare part prices and labor prices differ

between countries)

The cost is calculated for repairs at an official service station (which is typically on the expensive end)

Front damages: Front / Bumper Front right / Bumper
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Damage

Sides affected

Front

Estimated Repair Cost

€501 – €1,500

Possible Cause

Unknown

Damage Groups

Exterior body parts External lightning

11/2023 Poland

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Note

Last known selling price: €13,000

Average market price for such vehicle: €16,510

Be cautious of hidden issues if the vehicle was on sale for significantly less than the current price!

Market value
How much was the vehicle sold for in the past? What is the price of vehicles of this year and model on average?
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Jeep Cherokee 2019 market value today

Market value is determined by examining the price of a particular car model (manufactured in the same year) in the

country where the report was generated. We analyze data from the last 6 months.

Market price history

Price records

08/2021 €13,000

Highest price

€18,578

Average price

€16,510

Lowest price

€14,362

2021

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Jeep

Model

Cherokee

Specs
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?
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Body type

SUV

Manufacture year

2019

Model year

2019

Powertrain displacement

2 L

Powertrain power

200 kW (268 hp)

Fuel type

Gasoline

Transmission type

Automatic

Drive type

AWD

Color

White

Number of doors

5

Number of seats

5

Gross weight

2,495 kg

Curb weight

1,835 kg

carVertical Insight

This vehicle meets standard safety ratings. Checking if all safety features are in good working order is a good next step.

Euro NCAP Safety Rating

4 Stars Safety

Overall good performance in crash protection and all round; additional

crash avoidance technology may be present

Safety
Does the vehicle have any manufacturer safety recalls? What is its safety rating?
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80%

Adult Occupant

78%

Child Occupant

56%

Vulnerable Road

Users

69%

Safety Assist

Records

06/2019 Country unknown

Was manufactured

The country (or state) indicates either the location of the manufacturing facility, assembly plant, or registration address of the manufacturer.

The date may be approximate.

08/2019 United States

Ownership changed

The country (or state) has recorded an ownership change or document renewal. Please note that some changes may be formal, e.g., end-of-

lease transfers and similar.

08/2019 Country unknown

First registration

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

08/2019 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or similar.

06/2021 United States

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the “Damageˮ section

for details.

08/2021 United States

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the “Damageˮ section

for details.

Timeline

17 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle
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08/2021 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country (or state)

overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

08/2021 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or similar.

08/2021 United States

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country (or state)

overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

03/2022 Poland

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and

failed instances may be included.

03/2022 Poland

Was insured

The vehicle was insured in this country (or state). The record may refer to all kinds of insurance (third-party liability, KASKO, etc.) and

reinsurance events.

From: 03/21/2022 To: 03/20/2023

03/2022 Poland

Was registered

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

03/2023 Poland

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and

failed instances may be included.

03/2023 Poland

Was insured

The vehicle was insured in this country (or state). The record may refer to all kinds of insurance (third-party liability, KASKO, etc.) and

reinsurance events.

From: 03/21/2023 To: 03/20/2024
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Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

11/2023 Poland

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the “Damageˮ section

for details.

03/2024 Poland

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and

failed instances may be included.

03/2024 Poland

Was insured

The vehicle was insured in this country (or state). The record may refer to all kinds of insurance (third-party liability, KASKO, etc.) and

reinsurance events.

From: 03/21/2024 To: 03/20/2025
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